
 

 2024 Titan Softball Schedule  
 

   
Current as of 1/3/2024   

 

   * DISTRICT GAMES  # SENIOR NIGHT ^ SCRIMMAGES 

 
 

  

 

   

DATE TIME SITE TEAM OPPONENT 

Sat. Jan. 27 TBA Away JV/V ^ Bay City/Van Vleck 

Tue. Jan. 30 5:00 Away V ^ Hallettsville 

Thur. Feb. 1 4:30/6:30 Home JV ^ Beeville/Gonzales 

Fri. Feb. 2 4:30/5:35 Home V ^ Smithville/Industrial 

Tues. Feb. 6 4:30/6:30 Home JV ^ Yoakum/Beeville 

Tues. Feb. 6 4:30/6:00 Portland V ^ IWA/Banquete 

Fri. Feb. 9 4:30/6:00 Sinton V ^ Sinton/Bishop 

Sat. Feb. 10 9:00/10:00 Home JV ^ Refugio/Bloomington 

Tues. Feb. 13 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V Calallen 

Feb. 15–17 TBA 
New 

Braunfels 
Varsity 

Wurst Tournament in Texas 
(Comal ISD) 

Tues. Feb. 20 5:00/7:30 Away JV/V CC Carroll 

Feb. 22 & 24 TBA Calhoun JV Calhoun JV Tournament 

Feb. 22–24 TBA Ganado V Ganado Varsity Tournament 

Tues. Feb. 27 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V Brazos (Teacher App. Night) 

Feb. 29–Mar. 2 TBA Home JV VISD JV Tournament 

Feb. 29–Mar. 2 TBA Home V VISD Varsity Tournament 

Tues. Mar. 5 5:00/6:30 Away JV/V Calhoun 

Fri. Mar. 8 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V Cuero 

Tues. Mar. 12 12:00/1:30 Home JV/V * Gregory Portland 

Thur. Mar. 14 11:00/12:30 Away JV/V Ingleside 

Tues. Mar. 19 5:00/6:30 Away JV/V * Victoria West 

Fri. Mar. 22 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V * CC Miller # 

Mon. Mar. 25 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V * CC Ray 

Thur. Mar. 28 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V * Gregory Portland 

Wed. Apr. 3 5:00/6:00 Away JV/V CC Veterans Memorial 

Fri. Apr. 5 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V * Victoria West 

Tues. Apr. 9 5:00/5:30 Away JV/V * CC Miller 

Fri. Apr. 12 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V * CC Ray 

Apr. 17 – 22 TBA TBA V Playoff Seeding Games 

Head Coach: Melissa Buck 

Assistant Coach: Marina Rios & Katie Chapa 

Superintendent: Quintin Shepherd  

Athletic Director: Spencer Gantt        

Girls’ Coordinator: Yulonda Wimbish-North 

Principal: Justin Gabrysch 

Athletic Trainer: Karina Marroquin Ruiz & Zach Patton 

 

 

 


